Bayerischer Sportkegler- und Bowlingverband e.V.

Spielleiter: Kraus, Manuel; Tel.: 09604-932790; Mobil:
E-Mail: spielleiter@skv-weiden.de; Fax: 09604-932792
Stand: 15.07.2023

Saison 2023-24 / Manner / Kreisklasse B WEN Gr. 3/ Spielplan (11.07.2023)

1. Spieltag

1 So 17.09.2023
2 Sa 16.09.2023
3 Fr 15.09.2023
4 Do 14.09.2023
2. Spieltag

5 Mi 20.09.2023
6 Sa 23.09.2023
7 Sa 23.09.2023
8 Sa 23.09.2023
3. Spieltag

9 So 01.10.2023
10 Sa 30.09.2023
11 Sa 30.09.2023
12 Fr 29.09.2023
4. Spieltag

13 Sa 14.10.2023
14 Sa 14.10.2023
15 Mi 11.10.2023
16 Do 12.10.2023
5. Spieltag

17 So 22.10.2023
18 Sa 21.10.2023
19 Sa 21.10.2023
20 Mi 18.10.2023
6. Spieltag

21 Fr 27.10.2023
22 Sa 28.10.2023
23 Sa 28.10.2023
24 Do 26.10.2023
7. Spieltag

25 So 12.11.2023
26 Sa 11.11.2023
27 Mi 08.11.2023
28 Sa 25.11.2023
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11:45
18:00
19:00

19:00
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15:00
16:30
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11:45
18:00

16:30
15:00
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19:00

18:00
11:45
16:30
19:00
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12:30
19:00
15:00
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GH Altenstadt/Voh G2
RW Pleystein F1

TB Weiden G1
Eintracht Eslarn G2

Germania Weiden G1
AN Mantel G1

SC Luhe-Wildenau G1
SKC Stornstein G1

GH Altenstadt/Voh G2
AN Mantel G1

RW Pleystein F1

TB Weiden G1

SKC Stornstein G1
SC Luhe-Wildenau G1
Germania Weiden G1
Eintracht Eslarn G2

GH Altenstadt/Voh G2
AN Mantel G1

RW Pleystein F1
Germania Weiden G1

TB Weiden G1

RW Pleystein F1
SKC Stornstein G1
Eintracht Eslarn G2

GH Altenstadt/Voh G2
AN Mantel G1

Germania Weiden G1
SC Luhe-Wildenau G1

AN Mantel G1
Germania Weiden G1
SC Luhe-Wildenau G1
SKC Stornstein G1

GH Altenstadt/Voh G2
Eintracht Eslarn G2
RW Pleystein F1

TB Weiden G1

SC Luhe-Wildenau G1
Germania Weiden G1
SKC Stornstein G1
Eintracht Eslarn G2

GH Altenstadt/Voh G2
AN Mantel G1

TB Weiden G1

RW Pleystein F1

Eintracht Eslarn G2
SKC Stornstein G1
TB Weiden G1

SC Luhe-Wildenau G1

GH Altenstadt/Voh G2
AN Mantel G1

Germania Weiden G1
SC Luhe-Wildenau G1

RW Pleystein F1
TB Weiden G1
Eintracht Eslarn G2
SKC Stornstein G1
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8. Spieltag

Sa
Mi

Sa
Sa

13.01.2024
10.01.2024
13.01.2024
13.01.2024

9. Spieltag

So
Do
Sa
Fr

10.

Sa
Mi

Sa
Do

11.

So
Sa
Fr

Sa

12.

Do
Sa
Fr

Sa

13.

So
Sa
Mi

Sa

14.

Sa
Fr

Do
Sa

21.01.2024
18.01.2024
20.01.2024
19.01.2024
Spieltag

03.02.2024
31.01.2024
03.02.2024
01.02.2024
Spieltag

25.02.2024
24.02.2024
23.02.2024
24.02.2024
Spieltag

29.02.2024
02.03.2024
01.03.2024
02.03.2024
Spieltag

17.03.2024
16.03.2024
13.03.2024
17.02.2024
Spieltag

23.03.2024
22.03.2024
21.03.2024
23.03.2024

12:30
19:00
15:00
16:30

18:00
19:00
11:45
18:00

15:00
19:00
16:30
19:00

18:00
12:30
18:00
11:45

19:00
16:30
18:00
15:00

18:00
12:30
19:00
15:00

11:45
18:00
19:00
16:30

29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
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38
39
40
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